
2 

11, CO CTIDCODEAMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 

;;2-;AM;m;E;';:NQ;;;O'M;o;e"-NT;;:"/MWO;;;DI:;;F'i;iCA=T;;;IO:;;N:'0"7N;;;O:-----'I'-::3-;,e"'F;;F;;::e::::C"'n"'VE=OO";A""'TE --~--- 4, REQUl51TIONIPURCHASe REO. NO, 

0001 ~ ,02/15/2011 REQ-2400-11-0103 
6~Y CODE 'FMPS -h7" AOMAN:;;I;:;N;CIS'TTECCROie<iD'B;;;Y-:;-;;(If7:o::;tI!ar=t;;:ha=n::/;;:/e::m::-6;;:;)---1;~-,,=,-----"'--,----

CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION 
DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES 
4330 EAST WEST HWY 
ROOM 517 
BETHESDA MD 20814 

AMENDMENTS 01' SOlJCITA1lONS 

oThe above numbered "'Io~ation is amended as set forth in Item 14, The hour end dale specified for receipt of Offers [Ji$ e:<tended, Dis not extended. 
Oilers muot acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to lhe hour and dale Speoified in the solicllatlon or as amended, by ona of the following methods: (a) By completing 
Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of !he amendment; (b) By actnowtedging receipt oIlhis amendment on each copy of the olle' submlUed; or (0) By 

seperate IeUer or telegrar'n which Indud.. a re/emlC&1o !he soIici1ation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT 
THE PI.ACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULTIN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by 

virtue Of this amendment )'011 desire to change an oller already submittlOd. such change may be made by telegram or lette<. provided each telegram or leUer makes 

reference to tile solicilation and thl$ amendmen~ and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified, 


12,ACCOUNTlNGANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA(ffmquillld) Net Increase: $78,212.83 
0100A11DCC-2011-9994800000-EX~I~T~IT~2~4~0~0~-~2~5_7~I~O__________________________________________ 

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFlCAnON OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO, AS DesCRIBED IN ITI!M 14. 

--t'--------------------.-----------------------'--.---. 
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spscify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT 

ORDER NO. IN ITEM lOA 

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such a,. change. In psying office, 
appropriation dele. ele.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43, 103(b), 

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORl'IY OF: 

X 
D. OTHER (SpecifY type ofmodifiea/IOIT and authority) 

FUNDING ACTION ONLY -,--------------------- ­
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Ix] Is nOl, [! is required 10 sign this document end retum capies to Ihe issuing office, 

14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODlFICATtON (Organized by UCF sect/on headings, Incfudlng solicitation/con/rae! subject maHer ..here fea£ib/e,) 

DUNS Number: .11111111 
Modification tOOOl to contract CPSC-F-11-0008 is hereby issued to add incremental funding 
in the amount of $78,212.83 for the period of February 1, 2011 through April 30, 2011. 

As a result of the above the contract is increa~ed by $78,212.83 from $78,212.83 to a total 
of $156.425.66. 

The remaining funds will be provided, by modification, at a later date. All other terms and 
conditions remain unchanged and in full force and effect. 

Change Item 0001 to read as follows(amount shown 
Continued ... 
Except ... provided hen!in, all terms and conditions of !he document referenced in Ilem 9A or lOA, as neretofore _nQed. remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 

15A. NAME AND TtTLEOF SIGNER (Type Ofprinrr- 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type arprint) 

Kim Miles 

SOFTCHOICE CORPORATION 
ATTN CUSTOMER SERVICE 
314 W SUPERIOR STREET 
CHICAGO IL 60610-0353 

98, DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 

lOA, MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO. 
lI: GS-35F-0196M 


CPSC-F-ll-0008 

~~~~---------

11/10/2010 

NSN 754M1-152·6070 STANDARD FORM 
Previous edition unusable Prescribed by GSA 

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243 

http:156.425.66
http:78,212.83
http:78,212.83
http:78,212.83
http:78,212.83


2 

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED 

CONTINUATION SHEET GS-35F-0196M/CPSC-F-ll-0008/0001 

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR 

SOFTCHOICE CORPORATION 

ITEM NO. 

(A) 

SUPPUESiSERVICES 

(B) 

OUANTITY 

(C) 
~NIT 
(D) 

UNIT PRICE 

(E) 

AMOUNT 

(F) 

0001 

is the obUga ted amount) : 

Software subscription services 
supplier quote It 5474468 

as Hsted in 1 LO 312,851. 32 78,212.83 

OPTIONAL FORM 336 (Ul8) 
Spon8<lflldbyGSA 
FAR (4J! CFR) 53.110 


